[1] Estimated maximum potential common shares excludes the effect of converting accrued interest payable

SCHEDULE “E”

AMPD VENTURES INC. (FORMERLY E-GAMING VENTURES CORP.) AND AMPD HOLDINGS CORP.
PRO FORMA FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AS AT MAY 31, 2019

AMPD VENTURES INC.

Pro Forma Consolidated Financial Statements

May 31, 2019

(Unaudited)

(Expressed in Canadian dollars)

AMPD Ventures Inc.
Pro Forma Consolidated Statement of Financial Position

May 31, 2019

(Unaudited)

(Expressed in Canadian dollars)

AMPD AMPD

Holdings Corp. Ventures Inc. Pro Forma Pro Forma

May 31, 2019 May 31, 2019 Note 3 Adjustments Consolidated

ASSETS

CURRENT

  Cash 106,176$   2,842,286$   (a) 132,876$   2,873,624$

(c) 1,286

(j) (209,000)

  Accounts receivable 34,423   -   -   34,423

  Prepaid expenses 200   -   -   200

  Inventory -   -   -   -

140,799   2,842,286   (74,838)   2,908,247

Equipment 1,010   -   (d) 175,000   176,010

141,809$   2,842,286$   100,162$   3,084,257$

LIABILITIES

CURRENT

  Accounts payable and accrued liabilities 361,611$   88,876$   (b) 5   450,492$

  Due to related party -   1,074   -   1,074

  Convertible debt 379,515   -   -   379,515

  Subscription receipts -   47,250   (a) (47,250)   -

  Current portion of long term debt 153,467   -   -   153,467

894,593   137,200   (47,245)   984,548

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY

Share capital 325,086   129,706   (b) (5)   7,191,568

(c) 642,858

(d) 175,000

(e) 50,000

(i) (129,706)

(i) 5,998,629

Special warrants -   2,710,375   (a) 178,475   -

(i) (2,888,850)

Share option reserve 172,615   -   (g) 1,590,182   1,762,797

Share warrant reserve -   25,087   (a) 1,651   26,738

Foreign currency translation adjustment (7)   -   -   (7)

Deficit (1,250,478)   (160,082)   (c) (641,572)   (6,881,387)

(e) (50,000)

(g) (1,590,182)

(i) 160,082

(i) (3,140,155)

(j) (209,000)

(752,784)   2,705,086   147,407   2,099,709

141,809$   2,842,286$   100,162$   3,084,257$

AMPD Ventures Inc.
Pro Forma Consolidated Statement of Loss and Comprehensive Loss

For the period ended May 31, 2019

(Unaudited)

(Expressed in Canadian dollars)

AMPD

AMPD Ventures Inc.

Holdings Corp. From incorporation

Year ended on June 27, 2018 to Pro Forma Pro Forma

May 31, 2019 May 31, 2019 Note 3 Adjustments Consolidated

SALES 1,343,082$   -$   -$   1,343,082$

COST OF SALES 1,202,965   -   -   1,202,965

140,117   -   -   140,117

EXPENSES

Advertising and promotion 18,593   3,402   -   21,995

Amortization 919   -   -   919

Bank charges 6,664   -   -   6,664

Consulting fees 303,432   -   -   303,432

Dues and subscriptions 159,676   -   -   159,676

Insurance 7,121   -   -   7,121

Office and miscellaneous 26,475   14,905   -   41,380

Professional fees 51,960   121,355   173,315

Share based payments 53,750   -   (c) 641,572   2,335,504

(e) 50,000

(g) 1,590,182

Travel and entertainment 36,895   20,420   -   57,315

665,485   160,082   2,281,754   3,107,321

OPERATING LOSS (525,368)   (160,082)   (2,281,754)   (2,967,204)

FINANCE COSTS

Interest expense (63,202)   -   -   (63,202)

Loss on loan modification (13,318)   -   -   (13,318)

OTHER INCOME (EXPENSES)

Reverse acquisition transaction costs -   -   (i) (3,140,155)   (3,349,155)

(j) (209,000)

Other income 396

Foreign exchange losses (3,891)   -   -   (3,891)